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Contract - Indoor

Walters Indoor Molokai Barstool

SKU 9708

Product Info

- Product displayed in our suggested finish, unfinished teak frame with lampakani rope
weave. Made to order options are available in our wide variety of teak colors and natural

rope options

- Frame designed using premium sourced teak from Indonesia
- Backrest in natural rope weave adds texture and visual interest
- Cushions are available in our own premium Giati Elements fabric, in all Sunbrella fabrics

or COM

- The seat is tightly upholstered for maximum comfort

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

18"

205"

39.5"

30"

1.5 yards

Natural Rope

Yes


https://walterswicker.com
https://giatielements.com/

